
MAIRIE DE CHOISY LE ROI
Mme Christine SOGHOMONIAN

136 665 412 963 19/10/21
BOUTEILLE ISOTHERME 750 ML 'ASTRIO'
BLANC

1
Noir
corps_rotatif

ASK

BA
T_

41
29

63
_8

23
41

6_
13

66
65

_3
34

82
3

21
/1

0/
21

*3
34

82
3*

> REPRISE LOGO COMMANDE 378 487

Taille du marquage :

Échelle :

50 x 42 mm

100%


